Denomination
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10Vv1
10v1
10Vv1
10v1
10Vv1
10v1
10Vv1
10v1
10Vv1
10v1
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20V1
20Vv1
20V1
20Vv1
20V1
20Vv1
20V1
20Vv1

Fitness Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

CM-400

Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair

ATM
100
100
100
100
210
200

50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
210
200

50
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
160
240

90
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
160
240

90
100

TLR
100
100
100
100
185
200
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
185
200
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
150
200
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
150
200
50
100



20 V1
20Vv1
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50 V1
50 V1
50 V1
50Vv1
50 V1
50V1
50 V1
50Vv1
50 V1
50 V1
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1
100 V1

Specific Level
Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level
Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level
Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level
Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level

Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear

Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair

Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear

Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair

Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear

Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair

Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear

Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness

175
50
50
100
100
160
160
160
180
180
175
50
50
100
100
160
160
160
180
170
150
50
50
50
50
160
160
160
180
170
150
50
50
50

100
100
160
160
160
180
180

100
100
160
160
160
180
160
120
50
50
50
50
160
160
160
180
160
120
50
50
50
50
160
160
160
180
140
150
50
50
50
50
160
160
160
180
140
150
50
50
50



100 V1
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1

500 V1
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1
1000 V1

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level

Fitness Level
Thickness Level

Specific Level

Specific Level

Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria

50

160
160
160
180
222
180
160
80

100
100
160
160
160
180
220
180
160
80

100
100
160
160
160
180
220
180
160
80

100
100
160
160
160
170
145
130
140
50

80

100

50

160
160
160
170
192
150
160
50

100
100
160
160
160
170
150
150
140
50

80

100
160
160
160
170
175
150
160
50

100
100
160
160
160
180
220
180
160
80

100
100



5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000 V1
5000 V1
5000 V1
5000 V1
5000 V1
5000V1
5000 V1
5000V1
5000 V1
5000V1

Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level
Specific Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Mutilation Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Fitness Level
Thickness Level
Specific Level
Specific Level

Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria
Dog-ear
Hole
Mutilation
Tear
Fitness
Stain
De-Ink
Repair
Limpness
Criteria

160
160
160
180
218
180
160
80

50

50

160
160
160
180
220
180
160
80

100
100

160
160
160
160
118
30

160
100
100
100
150
150
140
160
130
110
110
70

75

100



